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Commonwealthof

Massachusetts FILE

COPY Form CPF M 102 Campaign Finance
Report Municipal

Form Office of Campaign and Political

Finance File

with City or Town Clerk orElection

Commission Reporting Period Beginning1.03120ll

Type of report Yearend

Sarah Hankins

Fu11 Name of Candidate

City Council At Large
Office Sought District

103 Seminole Ave

Waltham, MA 02451

Residential Address

Ending 12312011
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. Hankins forWaltham

Committee Name Elizabeth

Harradas Name of

Committee Treasurer

103 Seminole Ave
Waltham, MA 02451 Committee Address STJMMARYBALANCE
INFORMATION Ending Balance from previousreport
796.11

Totalreceipts
this period 50.00 Subtotal 846.11Total
expenditures this period756.05

Ending Balance 90.06 Total inkind contributionsthis
period 0.00 Total outstandingliabilities
0.00 Name ofbank s used Bank of

America Affidavit ofCommittee
TreasurerIcertify that I have examined this report, including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledgeand belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity including all contributions, loans,receipts, expenditures, disbursements, inkind contributions and liabilities for thisreporti.nq period and represents the campaignfinance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with therequirements of M.G.L.c.55. Siggned under

the penalties of perjury s signa

Affidavitof

Cand .date check1box only Candidate wi
Committee and noactivity independent of the committee Icertify

thatIhave examined this report, and attached schedules andit is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true andcomplete statement ofall campaign finance activity, of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committeein accordance with therequirements of M.G.L. c. 55.Ihave not received any contributions, incurred any liabilities nor madeany expenditures on my behalf during this reporting period. Candidate without Committee OR

candidate with independent activity filing separate report. Z. certify thatI
have examined this report and attached schedules and i tis, to thebest of my knowledge and belief, a true and completestatement of all campaign finance activity including contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, inkind contributions andliabilities forthis reporting period and represents thecampaign finance activity of allpersons acting under the authority or on behafof this cormittee in accordance withtherequirements ofM.G.L. c.55.Signed underthepenalties of perjury
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Schedule A Receipts
M.G.L.c.55 requires that the name and residential address bereported, in alphabetical order, orall receipts over 50in a calendar year. Committees must keepdetailed accounts and records of all receipts, but need only itemize thosereceipts over 50. In addition, the occupation and employer must be reported for all persons who contribute200 ormore in acalendar year. Date Name

and Residential Address Amount Occupation and Employer Total Itemized
Receipts Total Unitemized
Receipts Total Receipts
0.00 50.00

50.00Hankins,

Sarah



Schedule B Expenditures
M.G.L.c.55 requires committees to list, in alphabetical order, all expenditures over 50in a reporting period. Committees mustkeep detailed accounts and records of all expenditures, but need only itemize those over 50. Expenditures over50and under may be added together from committee records, and reported on line 13. Date Name

and Address 111

2011CostcoWholesale 71 Second
Ave Waltham, MA

02451 Amount Purpose

84.98 Ink

ToPrint Final Mailer 12 6
2011

Google1600Amphitheatre Parkway
Mountain View, CA
94043 11 4 2011

Staples800Lexington St
Waltham, MA 02154

113 2011

Staples800Lexington St
Waltham, MA 02154

11 22 2011

StephenHankins103 Seminole Ave

Waltham, MA 02451

114 2011

USPS854Lexington St

Waltham, MA 02452

Total Itemized Expenditures

Total Unitemized Expenditures
Total Expenditures 26.23
Advertising 67.98

Stationary49.06 Stationary

406.00Reinbursement For

Postage44.00 Postage

678.2577.80 756.05 Hankins,

Sarah
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Schedule C Inkind ContributionsPlease itemize contributors who have made Inkind contributions of more than 50. Inkind contributions SO and
under may be added together, from the committees records, and included in line 16. An exception to this is that
all contributions under or over 50 given by persons who have contributed more than 50 in the calendar year

must be itemized. Please report the names and addresses of contributors. Also give the occupation and employer
of any contributor who has given an aggregate amount of 200 or more in the calendar year.

Date Name and Residential Address Value

Total Itemized Inkind Contributions
Total Unitemized Inkind Contributions

0.00Total
Inkind Contributions 0.00 0.00Description

OccupationEmployer

Hankins,
SarahC

1



Schedtile D Liabilities
M.G.L.c.55 requires comAllttees to report ALL liabilities which have been reported previously and are still outstanding, aswill, as the liabilities incurred during this reporting period. DateTo

Whom Due Amount Purpose Total Outstanding

Liabilities 0.00 Hankins, SarahD

1


